
European Judo Cup Orenburg 2015
Orenburg (RUS), 16-17 May 2015

-60 kg
28 Judoka

15-May-2015 - 19:45:29 www.ippon.org   (c) International Judo Federation IJF

GARBACIK, Bartlomiej

SAPARBEKOV, Orozbek

BARTHA, Akos

SUPYGALIYEV, Kazbek

HARUTYUNYAN, Garik

ISMAILOV, Azer

KARAKIZIDI, Savva

MOSER, Stefan

MKRTCHYAN, Gor

TIPA, Stefan

ZHAUYNTAYEV, Bauyrzhan

GADZHIEV, Sakhavat

TSVETKOV, Egor

SHTURBABIN, Artyom

IVANYAN, Grigor

ZAKETAYEV, Seriktay

POLTORAK, Pavel

BAKYTBEK UULU, Argen

ALDYN OOL, Mikhail

INOYATOV, Bakhrom

ALEKSANYAN, Hovhannes

SZABO, Csaba

DOKHOV, Azamat

BAZARBAY, Zhassulan

WILDNER, Lorenz

KLIMAU, Maksim

KARAPETYAN, Narek

ZAIRBEKOV, Gamzat

POL

KGZ

HUN

KAZ

ARM

RUS

RUS

AUT

ARM

MDA

KAZ

RUS

RUS

UZB

ARM

KAZ

RUS

KGZ

RUS

UZB

ARM

HUN

RUS

KAZ

AUT

BLR

ARM

RUS

GARBACIK, Bartlomiej

MOSER, Stefan

IVANYAN, Grigor

SZABO, Csaba

1.
2.
3.
3.
5.
5.
7.
7.



European Judo Cup Orenburg 2015
Orenburg (RUS), 16-17 May 2015

-66 kg
34 Judoka

15-May-2015 - 19:45:29 www.ippon.org   (c) International Judo Federation IJF

KHAMETOV, Islam

USHYVETS, Siarhei

RAZMADZE, Dzhimsher

OLIMOV, Khojiakbar

KHAGAZHEEV, Kazbek

REITER, Lukas
ABDULAEV, Magomed

ALTYNBEK UULU, Almaz

GHAZARYAN, Davit

BUNESCU, Vadim
ISAEV, Isa
ABDUSHARIPOV, Rasul

TUKO, Dmitry

KUANOV, Yesset
ZAVADIL, Jan
MAJER, Tibor

SHIBALOV, Igor

AZEMA, Kevin

SETIEV, Aiub

TUTKHALIAN, Vae
ABDRASULOV, Bektur

AMINOV, Kabatullo

MGDSYAN, Egor
SPIRIN, Ivan

MUMINOV, Hamidjon

SULTANOV, Iman

MATKASYMOV, Apsamat

DENILKHANOV, Arbi

BARTUSIK, Michal
HARUTYUNYAN, Gor

TOHIROV, Asadullo
MURAVSKI, Valeri
ASSAUULU, Amandyk

ZHUKOV, Petr

RUS

BLR

RUS

UZB

RUS

AUT
RUS

KGZ

ARM

MDA
RUS
TJK

RUS

KAZ
CZE
HUN

RUS

FRA

RUS

BLR
KGZ

TJK

RUS
RUS

UZB

RUS

KGZ

RUS

POL
ARM

TJK
MDA
KAZ

RUS

KHAMETOV, Islam

USHYVETS, Siarhei

RAZMADZE, Dzhimsher

OLIMOV, Khojiakbar

KHAGAZHEEV, Kazbek

REITER, Lukas

ABDULAEV, Magomed

ALTYNBEK UULU, Almaz

GHAZARYAN, Davit

ABDUSHARIPOV, Rasul

TUKO, Dmitry

MAJER, Tibor

SHIBALOV, Igor

AZEMA, Kevin

SETIEV, Aiub

TUTKHALIAN, Vae

ABDRASULOV, Bektur

AMINOV, Kabatullo

MGDSYAN, Egor

SPIRIN, Ivan

MUMINOV, Hamidjon

SULTANOV, Iman

MATKASYMOV, Apsamat

DENILKHANOV, Arbi

ASSAUULU, Amandyk

ZHUKOV, Petr
1.
2.
3.
3.
5.
5.
7.
7.



European Judo Cup Orenburg 2015
Orenburg (RUS), 16-17 May 2015

-73 kg
32 Judoka

15-May-2015 - 19:45:30 www.ippon.org   (c) International Judo Federation IJF

LAAMANEN, Eetu

KHAMZA, Didar

MKRTCHYAN, Albert

RZHATA, Artem

ABDULLOEV, Ismatullo

BURLAC, Dan

HVIDKAER, Anders

GAGLOEV, Zaurbek

GABASOV, Imranbek

ISSA, Nursultan

DZHANYBEK UULU, Ruslan

KHAMKHOEV, Arbi

TURAEV, Khikmatillokh

WAGNER, Christopher

GAZAEV, Magomedramazan

KHAKIMOV, Karomatullo

POLIAKOV, Anton

KHAZHY, Ashimkhan

BAKHTIYORI, Shams

KHUDAYESHKA, Valery

CHIMAEV, Aslan

SZABO, Frigyes

VOLOSNIKOV, Evgenii

BOBOYEV, Giyosjon

CLERGET, Arthur

SAGAIPOV, Said Salakh

MELIKOV, Graf

TURSUNOV, Sukhrob

BEISEMBAYEV, Yeldar

MIRZOEV, Muhammad

ERSHOV, Pavel

GARBACZ, Mateusz

FIN

KAZ

ARM

RUS

TJK

MDA

DEN

RUS

RUS

KAZ

KGZ

RUS

UZB

AUT

RUS

TJK

RUS

KAZ

TJK

BLR

RUS

HUN

RUS

UZB

FRA

RUS

RUS

UZB

KAZ

TJK

RUS

POL

1.
2.
3.
3.
5.
5.
7.
7.



European Judo Cup Orenburg 2015
Orenburg (RUS), 16-17 May 2015

-81 kg
26 Judoka

15-May-2015 - 19:45:30 www.ippon.org   (c) International Judo Federation IJF

LAPPINAGOV, Aslan

KALININ, Denis

PAL, Gyula

ABDUALIYEV, Bekzhan

GLAVAS, Kostas

AZIZOV, Abas

PETR, Jiri

TOBROUKI, Mehdi

FETISOV, Alexey

VIRTA, Antti

PRETIVATII, Ghenadie

HANNERZ, Damien

MARINENKOV, Ivan

ZUEV, Dmitry

SARGSYAN, Davit

KHAMZIN, Yernazar

TUREK, Jindrich

MANASERIAN, Grigor

GABAIDZE, David

STEPIEN, Damian

BENJAMIN, Yoann

SALMENOV, Serik

MATVEEV, Pavel

NIKIFOROV, Anton

GODIZOV, Ruslan

VERLIN, Klaus

RUS

RUS

HUN

KAZ

GRE

RUS

CZE

FRA

RUS

FIN

MDA

DEN

RUS

RUS

ARM

KAZ

CZE

RUS

RUS

POL

FRA

KAZ

RUS

RUS

RUS

FIN

LAPPINAGOV, Aslan

TOBROUKI, Mehdi

PRETIVATII, Ghenadie

ZUEV, Dmitry

BENJAMIN, Yoann

NIKIFOROV, Anton

1.
2.
3.
3.
5.
5.
7.
7.



European Judo Cup Orenburg 2015
Orenburg (RUS), 16-17 May 2015

-90 kg
27 Judoka

15-May-2015 - 19:45:30 www.ippon.org   (c) International Judo Federation IJF

ALLI, Jaakko

KHAMZIN, Ansar

SHUKUROV, Jasur

AMIRMETOV, Rustam

LESIAK, Siarhei

KLAMMERT, David

KHACHIROV, Petr

DOVGAN, Dmitry

DAVUDOV, Vatcilov

LUKASHYNSKI, Dzmitry

ZHAMBEKOV, Said Emi

NELMARK, Oliver

SATTOROV, Davronbek

DZHALOLOV, Amindzhon

CLERGET, Axel

VANIEV, Shota

ZHUKAU, Ihar

RADJABOV, Uktam

OGANISIAN, David

KUCIARA, Stefan

ADAMIAN, Arman

DEDEIC, Rijad

SZCZEPANIAK, Tomasz

KHAMKHOEV, Izmayl

KALASSOV, Myngzhassar

SHUMEIKA, Uladzimir

VOROBYEV, Alexandr

FIN

KAZ

UZB

RUS

BLR

CZE

RUS

RUS

RUS

BLR

RUS

DEN

UZB

TJK

FRA

RUS

BLR

UZB

RUS

AUT

RUS

BIH

POL

RUS

KAZ

BLR

RUS

ALLI, Jaakko

DOVGAN, Dmitry

CLERGET, Axel

DEDEIC, Rijad

VOROBYEV, Alexandr 1.
2.
3.
3.
5.
5.
7.
7.



European Judo Cup Orenburg 2015
Orenburg (RUS), 16-17 May 2015

-100 kg
19 Judoka

15-May-2015 - 19:45:30 www.ippon.org   (c) International Judo Federation IJF

JOERGENSEN, Frederik

BASHAEV, Zelimkhan

TARAN, Mircea

MALSUIGENOV, Ramazan

BIKARYSTANOV, Nurzhan

BILALOV, Niiaz

RUSTAMOV, Erbol

IKOEV, Soslan

FARA, Aaron

MAMBETKULOV, Assan

BALIANOV, Vitalii

ZARZECZNY, Jakub

IVANOV, Filipp

KNAPEK, Tomas

HAGENEDER, Maximilian

FESHCHENKO, Nikita

KOLBAY, Temirlan

BARKALAEV, Abdulmuslim

ZHOLUDZEU, Mikita

DEN

RUS

MDA

RUS

KAZ

RUS

UZB

RUS

AUT

KAZ

RUS

POL

RUS

CZE

AUT

RUS

KAZ

RUS

BLR

JOERGENSEN, Frederik

MALSUIGENOV, Ramazan

BIKARYSTANOV, Nurzhan

BILALOV, Niiaz

RUSTAMOV, Erbol

MAMBETKULOV, Assan

BALIANOV, Vitalii

ZARZECZNY, Jakub

IVANOV, Filipp

KNAPEK, Tomas

HAGENEDER, Maximilian

BARKALAEV, Abdulmuslim

ZHOLUDZEU, Mikita 1.
2.
3.
3.
5.
5.
7.
7.



European Judo Cup Orenburg 2015
Orenburg (RUS), 16-17 May 2015

+100 kg
17 Judoka

15-May-2015 - 19:45:30 www.ippon.org   (c) International Judo Federation IJF

KHAPTSEV, Atrur

TUAEV, Soslan

DOSMAGANBETOV, Nurbek

IVANOV, Stepan

BRACHEV, Anton

VAKHAVIAK, Aliaksandr

DIBRIN, Nikita

DAVIY, Alexey

TURABOEV, Shukhrat

MALISH, Akhmed

KAZHIBAYEV, Yerassyl

SUNDUKOV, Ivan

ZALNOV, Evgenii

MASHARIPOV, Elyor

GASANOV, Alikhan

JACKIEWICZ, Jan

SMEREKA, Edgardt

RUS

RUS

KAZ

RUS

RUS

BLR

RUS

RUS

UZB

RUS

KAZ

RUS

RUS

UZB

RUS

POL

RUS

KHAPTSEV, Atrur

TUAEV, Soslan

DOSMAGANBETOV, Nurbek

IVANOV, Stepan

BRACHEV, Anton

VAKHAVIAK, Aliaksandr

DIBRIN, Nikita

MALISH, Akhmed

KAZHIBAYEV, Yerassyl

SUNDUKOV, Ivan

ZALNOV, Evgenii

MASHARIPOV, Elyor

GASANOV, Alikhan

JACKIEWICZ, Jan

SMEREKA, Edgardt 1.
2.
3.
3.
5.
5.
7.
7.



European Judo Cup Orenburg 2015
Orenburg (RUS), 16-17 May 2015

-48 kg
11 Judoka

15-May-2015 - 19:45:30 www.ippon.org   (c) International Judo Federation IJF

NAKHAYENKA, Katsiaryna

GYUNTER, Marina

TARASOVA, Olga

KONDRATYEVA, Nataliya

ZHUMALI KYZY, Anara

PAVLENKO, Anastasia

LAZAROVA, Alana

GILIAZOVA, Sabina

PERSIDSKAIA, Mariia

DEMINTSEVA, Evgeniya

SAPARBEKOVA, Jibek

BLR

RUS

RUS

RUS

KGZ

RUS

RUS

RUS

RUS

RUS

KGZ

NAKHAYENKA, Katsiaryna

PAVLENKO, Anastasia

LAZAROVA, Alana

GILIAZOVA, Sabina

PERSIDSKAIA, Mariia

1.
2.
3.
3.
5.
5.
7.
7.



European Judo Cup Orenburg 2015
Orenburg (RUS), 16-17 May 2015

-52 kg
15 Judoka

15-May-2015 - 19:45:30 www.ippon.org   (c) International Judo Federation IJF

KELIGER, Bernadett

AKHMETZIANOVA, Evgeniia

BUGYLBAYEVA, Aidana

TASHTIMIROVA, Aigul

LAAKKONEN, Tea

NURISLAMOVA, Albina

AMANTUROVA, Nazima

KAKKO, Katri

DMITRIEVA, Anna

PASHINA, Anna

SZABO, Katinka

HOLTZINGER, Laura

PAVLOVA, Natalia

LUNDING, Anja

MOLCHANOVA, Polina

HUN

RUS

KAZ

RUS

FIN

RUS

KGZ

FIN

RUS

RUS

HUN

FRA

RUS

DEN

RUS

KELIGER, Bernadett

1.
2.
3.
3.
5.
5.
7.
7.



European Judo Cup Orenburg 2015
Orenburg (RUS), 16-17 May 2015

-57 kg
9 Judoka

15-May-2015 - 19:45:30 www.ippon.org   (c) International Judo Federation IJF

MEZHETSKAIA, Daria

POLIKARPOVA, Anastasia

BABINYAN, Zarina

KONKINA, Anastasiia

LEHIKOINEN, Satu

BIKKUZHINA, Aliya

ELIZAROVA, Ekaterina

SALNIKOVA, Aleksandra

BAIDAK, Viktoriia

RUS

RUS

RUS

RUS

FIN

RUS

RUS

RUS

RUS

MEZHETSKAIA, Daria

POLIKARPOVA, Anastasia

BABINYAN, Zarina

KONKINA, Anastasiia

LEHIKOINEN, Satu

SALNIKOVA, Aleksandra

BAIDAK, Viktoriia

1.
2.
3.
3.
5.
5.
7.
7.



European Judo Cup Orenburg 2015
Orenburg (RUS), 16-17 May 2015

-63 kg
10 Judoka

15-May-2015 - 19:45:30 www.ippon.org   (c) International Judo Federation IJF

ZAITSAVA, Yauheniya

AKSENOVA, Tatiana

MILOVZOROVA, Alexandra

DE GANSOVA, Elea

GABUEVA, Fatima

KAZANOI, Daniela

KOSTENKO, Mariya

KRIUKOVA, Olga

KOSTENKO, Valentina

LIALINA, Ekaterina

BLR

RUS

RUS

CZE

RUS

BLR

RUS

RUS

RUS

RUS

ZAITSAVA, Yauheniya

AKSENOVA, Tatiana

MILOVZOROVA, Alexandra

KAZANOI, Daniela

KOSTENKO, Valentina

LIALINA, Ekaterina

1.
2.
3.
3.
5.
5.
7.
7.



European Judo Cup Orenburg 2015
Orenburg (RUS), 16-17 May 2015

-70 kg
8 Judoka

15-May-2015 - 19:45:30 www.ippon.org   (c) International Judo Federation IJF

SAMARDZIC, Aleksandra

LOPATKO, Olga

HOFMAN, Urszula

KRIUKOVA, Iana

MALTSEVA, Valentina

FAIZOLLANOVA, Zamzagul

LAVRENTEVA, Iuliia

SOOK, Emilie

BIH

RUS

POL

RUS

RUS

KAZ

RUS

DEN

SAMARDZIC, Aleksandra

LOPATKO, Olga

HOFMAN, Urszula

KRIUKOVA, Iana

MALTSEVA, Valentina

FAIZOLLANOVA, Zamzagul

LAVRENTEVA, Iuliia

SOOK, Emilie

1.
2.
3.
3.
5.
5.
7.
7.



European Judo Cup Orenburg 2015
Orenburg (RUS), 16-17 May 2015

-78 kg
8 Judoka

15-May-2015 - 19:45:30 www.ippon.org   (c) International Judo Federation IJF

GARRY, Christelle

INOZEMTSEVA, Ekaterina

KHOSNETDINOVA, Yulia

SHMELEVA, Antonina

KHARITONOVA, Irina

NECHAEVA, Alisa

DAVYDKINA, Valeriia

SALANKI, Evelin

FRA

RUS

RUS

RUS

RUS

RUS

RUS

HUN

GARRY, Christelle

INOZEMTSEVA, Ekaterina

KHOSNETDINOVA, Yulia

SHMELEVA, Antonina

KHARITONOVA, Irina

NECHAEVA, Alisa

DAVYDKINA, Valeriia

SALANKI, Evelin

1.
2.
3.
3.
5.
5.
7.
7.



European Judo Cup Orenburg 2015
Orenburg (RUS), 16-17 May 2015

+78 kg
8 Judoka

15-May-2015 - 19:45:30 www.ippon.org   (c) International Judo Federation IJF

BALASHOVA, Anna

GASPARIAN, Anzhela

KHOMYN, Aleksandra

KOSHELEVA, Ekaterina

NAGOROVA, Aydana

VASILEVA, Anna

KALIUZHNAYA, Katsiarina

MAKHMUDOVA, Zinaida

RUS

RUS

RUS

RUS

RUS

RUS

BLR

RUS

BALASHOVA, Anna

GASPARIAN, Anzhela

KHOMYN, Aleksandra

KOSHELEVA, Ekaterina

NAGOROVA, Aydana

VASILEVA, Anna

KALIUZHNAYA, Katsiarina

MAKHMUDOVA, Zinaida

1.
2.
3.
3.
5.
5.
7.
7.


